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LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL

on this 3.4 acre property, three bedrooms, two bath-
rooms, privacy galore & 1/2 hour to "GO" Train. You
can even have your very own horse & garden.

VALUE SUPREME!

$217,900. 10 beautiful acres, 3 ponds, walking trails,
workshop, garage, finished walk-out basement, fan-

tastic deck, great views.

Wilf Moore* 95-222-91
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"~ PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING _

Just a few minutes north of Georgetown for this spa-
cious open-concept home in a very private setting. Over
B acres with trails.

96-398-31

GOI\E FISHING !['

Right in you own backyard. Cozy 3 bdrm. starter or
rEtlamem home. Listed at $134,900. Vendor moving
to Vancouver Island.

Century stone on 90 varied acres wﬂh stream bush
and meadow, 4 bedrooms, fireplace, country kitchen,
bams and drive shed 20 mins. from Georgetown "GO"

Station.

Martha Summers* 95-328-96 Marilyn Worrall* 96-241-91

CALEDON EHIN

$235,000. 145 acres. Open farm land, bush, water.
Cottage style home set well back from the road.

96-304-91

SNOWBI HD ALEFIT HAM LET DELI GHT

$155,900. 4 bedrooms, main floor family room with log
burning fireplace, 1/3 acre lot with fenced back yard,
family kitchen.

It's the time of the year for thoughts of ﬂr
This completely furnished condo m'ﬁtusv le, Flnrtda,

could be the answer. Call for details. S?Qﬁm

96-247-99

B

i Tk :
e e L

.i. i.i-lllil‘l'

R b u o
_::?‘_':1::::;:1-_1-‘”1_1-_1'_ puts -l‘_:‘:':‘ L

A MUST TO SEE!

This bungalow backs ont o the Erin Village fairgrounds.
It has a new bathroom and a 18 x 16 ft. eat-in kitchen.
Add to this a 100 x 186 ft. lot all for $149,900. You

should call nowl

96-198-91

“WHAT A SHOP!

$389,900. Exceptional home with approx. 5000
sq. ft. of living space on 5-1/2 acres of landscaped
lawns, tennis court, long views. Modern shop

approx. 3200 sq. ft., washroom, office.
Larry Barnstaple* 96-371-91
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LUXURY LIVI NG

Fireplace in the master bedroom, pillared tub, bleached
a&kcadbﬂltr;eits&ﬂonmg $214,900. Call for more glo-
rnous ils.

96-367-30

"'i.”'

VICTOH AN CHAHMEFI
| On 1/4 acre landscaped lot; oak floors, high base-

boards, wainscotting, fr. doors, Q'c:emngs walkout to
quality deck & Iarge h.a-::kyard hlgh dry cellar.

CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY
WITH EUROPEAN INFLUENCE

Designed & built for this generation enjoying the fabu-
lous 15 treed acres. Quality & efficiency thru-out this 4
bdrm home. Slate roof, low maint. intenor/ext., radiant
heat & more. Privacy, views, sunsets at yuurdunrﬂep

Martha Summers* 06-292-91

96-373-91

EXCEPTIONAL PFIOF'ERTY

This country squire is well appointed. 3 plus bedrooms,
large family room with fireplace & walkout to pnuate
deck. A truly lovely home. $248,900. Call for your per-
sonal inspection.

Rod* or Dinah* 06-399-30

"BECOOL"

In this centrally air conditioned 2 bedroom home set
like a jewel on large lot with mature trees. Exclusive
park area of Georgetown. relax on the deck orwalk to
the park. Don't waitll Priced for quick sale.

Jessie* or Jackie* 96-296-30

CUSTOM QUALITY

| t?:ft;m Fermbrook with an unbahevabi?tfh';rgpla
open concept design, 3200+ sq
backs onto greenbelt, totally upgraded. $339

Kathy Ellis* 96-356-30

"COSY SPOT"
CLOSETO EVERYTHING

2 bedroom bungalow with huge eat-in kitchen, next to
conservation area. Separate workshop with 220 serv-
ice - beatifully landscaped lot.

Marilyn Worrall* 96-343-90
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$67 000 CALL NOW!
2-3 bedroom mobile located ona 50 x 100 ft. leased
private lot. 5% down is possible to qualified purchas-
ers. Call now for details.

Rick Curry* 96-342-90

NEW PRICE| _
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2 5 ACFIES OF PAFIADISE

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain - sec-
onds to EII!E Credit River - hc-'uEsa is totally renovated
- even has a studio apt. - 2 ponds on property!
$359,000. ey

Kathy Ellis* 96-288-95

Cant beat the price on ths F"arln: district bungalow.
Custom built, clean, well decorated and on a baautiful
big lot. Finished top to toe for move in condition. Nice
extras for your money!

Glenda Hughes* 06-262-30

FABULOUS OPEN CONCEPT

This beautiful 2 bdm, 2 bath condo features a hugu
comination fmngfdlnmg area - great for entertaining

just relaxing. Lots of windows, a walkout to the balr:on:.r
and a lavish use of ceramics will delight you. $134,900.

90 ACRE FARM IN BALLINAFAD
Pretty fam, ideal for horse/cattle operation. Victonan,
4 bdrm home with central hall plan & lots of potential,
roof & fumace only 2 yrs/old. Great bank bam cleared
out and ‘ready for stalls. Priced for a quick sale at

$309,000.

96-248-30
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TWO FOR ONE SALE

Not only this gorgeous log home but a 5 bedroom B.C.
cedar ranch all on 49 acres. Also a22 x 40 insulated
workshop.

Jim Akers**/Pat Akers* 96-383-91

FANTASTIC VIEWS

$209,900. Approx. 2000 sq. ft. Cape Cod, 4 bdrms,
hnght oak kit. wiwalkout, FR, main floor laundry, 3
baths, very bright elevated hasernem woodstove.

Larry Bamstaple* 96-374-91
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YOUR EVERY WISH!

23 beautiful & very private acres. 4 bedroom Cape Cod
with sun room & great room addition, pond with sandy
beach, insulated horse bam with stalls paddocks with
run-in, gmd access to Georgetown GO Train or 401.

Larry Bamstaple* 96-341-91
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